
 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

 
 

APPLICATION OF LEGACY RESERVES 
OPERATING LP FOR A HORIZONTAL 
SPACING UNIT AND COMPULSORY 
POOLING, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 
 

 
 
 

 
Case Nos. 22226, 22227,  

22228, 22229 
 

 
 
 

UNOPPOSED MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE 
 

 
Legacy Reserves Operating LP., requests the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 

continue the hearing on the above-referenced case nos. to March 3, 2022.  No other party of 

record opposes this motion. 

Respectfully submitted,  

BEATTY & WOZNIAK, P.C. 

  
          _________________________ 

By: Jobediah Rittenhouse   
1675 Broadway, Suite 600 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 407-4499 
jrittenhouse@bwenergylaw.com 

  



              
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the forgoing was served to counsel of 

record by electronic mail this 28th  day of December 2021, as follows: 

 
Ocean Munds-Dry 
Elizabeth Ryan 
ConocoPhillips 
1048 Paseo de Peralta 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
Ocean.Munds-Dry@conocophillips.com 
Beth.Ryan@conocophillips.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR COG OPERATING LLC 
 

J.E. Gallegos  
Michael J. Condon  
460 St. Michael’s Drive, Bldg. 300  
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505  
jeg@gallegoslawfirm.net  
mjc@gallegoslawfirm.net 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR JALAPENO CORPORATION 
 

Michael H. Feldewert 
Adam G. Rankin 
Julia Broggi 
Kaitlyn A. Luck 
Post Office Box 2208 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504 
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
agrankin@hollandhart.com 
jbroggi@hollandhart.com 
kaluck@hollandhart.com 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR MRC PERMIAN 
COMPANY 
 

 

 
 
 

_______________________ 
 


